
  
Inclusive Learning Team 

Services Directory 

School Red Wing Public School 
 

Area of Support ILT Professional Contact info. 

Indigenous  
Perspectives 

Consultant Theresa Thorsen TThorsen@srsd119.ca  

Coach Shae Pilon SPilon@srsd119.ca  
Land-Based Learning Coach Kevin Sayese KSayese@srsd119.ca  

Curriculum 
Instruction and 
Assessment 

Early Learning 
Consultant 

Kathleen 
Schwartzenberger KSchwartzenberger@srsd119.ca 

ELIS and Early 
Learning Coach Kami Karakochuk KKarakochuk@srsd119.ca  

Literacy Coach Michelle Blais-
Court MBlais@srsd119.ca 

Literacy Coach Kristen Pawliw KPawliw@srsd119.ca 
Math Consultant Darlana Harding DHarding@srsd119.ca  

Middle Years 
Consultant Stacey Monette SMonette@srsd119.ca 

Intensive Supports 
Consultant Tricia McEwen Tmcewen@srsd119.ca  

Coach Karen Sinoski KSinoski@srsd119.ca  

Speech Language 
Pathology 

General 
Supports Danica Shultz DanicaShultz@srsd119.ca   

Social 
Referencing 

and Regulation 
Kelsey Bell KBell@srsd119.ca  

Alternative/ 
Augmentative 

Communication 

Kendra Sittler-
Gane KSittler-Gane@srsd119.ca 

Occupational 
Therapy 

PreK – Gr. 3 Vacant TBD 
Gr. 4 - 12 Vacant TBD 
Complex 
Mobility 

Kelly Van der 
Merwe KVandermerwe@srsd119.ca  

Data Analysis Patricia Bibby PBibby@srsd119.ca  

Technological 
Pedagogical and 
Content Knowledge 
(TPACK) 

Consultant Stacey Monette SMonette@srsd119.ca 

Transitions Patricia Bibby PBibby@srsd119.ca  

Superintendent of 
Schools 
Curriculum 
Instruction and 
Assessment 

Jennifer Hingley JHingley@srsd119.ca 

Superintendent of 
Schools 
Intensive Supports 

Tom Michaud TMichaud@srsd119.ca 
 

 

Education Centre 
545 11th Street East • Prince Albert, SK • S6V 1B1 

Phone: (306) 764-1571   Fax: (306) 763-4460 
Neil Finch, Director of Education 
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